Por.

Meno

MSR - Veterani

1

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
INF

CSIBA Boris

SMOTLAK Martin
MOCKOVCIAK Marek
BIRINGER Kornel
DZURINDA Mikulas

STRAKA Jan

LENHARDT Andrej
MOZA Luboslav
LIKAVSKY Peter
SENTANDRASI Stanisle
STOHL Richard

PERINA Juraj

CAPIK Lubomir

MRAZ Jozef

KORCOK Julius

SNIRC Jan

BLAZEK Pavol
CERESNA Miroslav

LELKES Ivan

HOLKO Norbert
HOLECZY Jergus
VINTR Toma3
TVRDON Lubomir
ZEMBER Ondrej
KOCALKA Pavol
DEMOVIC Stefan

MSR - Veteranky

1

BREZOVSKA Barbora
ROHACOVA Radka
POLOHOVA Zuzana
BURZOVA Martina
KAMENSKA Lucia
TULEJOVA Eva
BASNAKOVA Jana
ERDELYIOVA Zuzana
PASTIERIKOVA Alexan
VARGOVA Dagmar
BLSTAKOVA Nada

Datum

17.08.1980
04.01.1976
28.01.1978
04.01.1982
04.02.1955
12.01.1965
11.06.1978
25.10.1977
18.10.1962
11.04.1980
29.04.1983
09.10.1983
10.07.1972
16.09.1980
27.07.1978
28.06.1982
09.07.1958
29.06.1979
26.02.1975
16.08.1972
29.05.1983
24.03.1983
04.09.1978
29.04.1981
05.04.1977
03.01.1964

30.01.1982
25.02.1977
21.06.1982
27.11.1979
02.07.1981
09.05.1982
29.07.1979
27.04.1976
06.09.1979
14.02.1981
30.10.1977

Vysledkova listina

Majstrovstva SR v polmaratdne

Bib

4205
2720
4169
3633
3632
3942
3569
4185
3380
361

4135
2001
4401
4284
3453
4331
2482
4148
2644
2544
2446
2904
3009
3764
4102
3321

4693
5361
5070
4981
4650
5412
5383
4643
4799
5257
5258

7/4/2019, Bratislava

Klub por.
AK Slavia UK Bratislava 4
AK Veteran Bratislava 15
TJ Obal servis KoSice 13
AK Slovan Levoca 10
AK Veteran Bratislava 40
AK Veteran Bratislava 32

SK Dukla o.z. Banskd Bystrica 18

AK Veteran Bratislava 22
AK Veteran Bratislava 37
OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystri 23
TJ Obal servis KoSice 20
Individualny clen SAZ 27
MBO Strazske 34
AK Veteran Bratislava 28
Atleticky klub Krupina 31
AK Veteran Bratislava 30

OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystri 44
Atleticky club Nové Zamky 33

AK Veteran Bratislava 38
OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystri 41
Bratislavsky maraton 35
Ak Junior Holi¢ 36

Sportovy klub policie Bratislava 42

AK Veteran Bratislava 43
Individualny ¢len SAZ 46
AK Veteran Bratislava
Bratislavsky maraton 4
zdravie v pohybe Lucatin 9

Sportovy klub policie Bratislava 6
Sportovy klub policie Bratislava 10
zdravie v pohybe Lucatin 11

Sportovy klub policie Bratislava 12

AK Veteran Bratislava 14
AK Veteran Bratislava 16
Atleticky klub Bojnicky 18
Atleticky klub Bojnicky 15

Atleticky klub Bojnicky 20

HHHH

€as Koef.

01:11:14
01:17:41
01:17:15
01:15:38
01:38:04
01:29:43
01:20:35
01:22:19
01:34:28
01:23:07
01:22:16
01:24:45
01:31:20
01:26:35
01:28:40
01:27:56
01:46:49
01:31:09
01:35:55
01:38:55
01:33:55
01:34:20
01:39:37
01:46:37
02:07:59
DNF

01:24:24
01:28:46
01:26:03
01:29:25
01:29:56
01:31:20
01:34:30
01:36:55
01:37:35
01:36:49
01:41:01

0.9888
0.9543
0.9682
0.9957
0.7982
0.8758
0.9751
0.9682
0.8609
0.9888
1

1
0.9333
0.9888
0.9751
1
0.8304
0.982
0.9473
0.9333
1

1
0.9751
0.9957
0.9612
0.8685

0.9891
0.9499
0.9969
0.9735
0.9891
0.9969
0.9735
0.9499
0.9735
0.9813
0.9578

Red. Cas

1:10:26
1:14:08
1:14:48
1:15:18
1:18:17
1:18:34
1:18:35
1:19:42
1:21:20
1:22:11
1:22:16
1:24:45
1:25:14
1:25:37
1:26:28
1:27:56
1:28:42
1:29:31
1:30:52
1:32:19
1:33:55
1:34:20
1:37:08
1:46:09
2:03:01
DNF

1:23:29
1:24:19
1:25:47
1:27:03
1:28:57
1:31:03
1:32:00
1:32:04
1:35:00
1:35:00
1:36:45




12
13
14
15
16
17
18

RIMESOVA Andrea
CIBOVA Martina
JESIKOVA Miroslava
PETRASOVA BozZena
SVIHORIKOVA Janka
BAROKOVA Silvia
DONOVALOVA Eva

30.01.1976
24.12.1983
11.12.1979
14.01.1980
14.11.1983
20.04.1975
03.01.1984

Vysledkova listina

Majstrovstva SR v polmaratdne

5372
5394
5406
4731
4516
4806
5302

7/4/2019, Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava 22

Go Create Performance team 17

AK Veteran Bratislava 21
OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystri 29
SHEruns Bratislava 27
SHEruns Bratislava 32
MARATHONBB TEAM 33

01:43:22
01:37:24
01:42:00
01:57:05
01:55:56
02:04:05
02:18:53

0.9421
1
0.9735
0.9735
1
0.9421
1

1:37:23
1:37:24
1:39:18
1:53:59
1:55:56
1:56:54
2:18:53




